At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
1WL-_T, TZ
Heat and cold resistant limit and basic switches
WL-_T, TZ

• -65°C to 400°C in TZ basic housing
for sub-assemblies
Ordering Information
Actuator type
Connection method
Order code
WL_-TCG
(-40° to 40°C)
WL_-THG
(+5 to 120°C)
TZ-1G_
(-65° to 400°C)
Roller lever
(80° overtravel)
Screw terminal
(with PG 13.5 con-
duit)*1
WLCA2-TCG WLCA2-THG -
Roller lever (side mounting
and 90° overtravel) WLCA2-2NTCG WLCA2-2NTHG -
Adjustable roller lever WLCA12-TCG WLCA12-THG -
Adjustable roller lever (side
mounting and 90° overtravel) WLCA12-2NTCG WLCA12-2NTHG -
Top plunger WLD-TCG WLD-THG -
Top roller plunger WLD2-TCG WLD2-THG -
Top ball plunger WLD3-TCG WLD3-THG -
Horizontal plunger WLSD-TCG WLSD-THG -
Horizontal roller plunger WLSD2-TCG WLSD2-THG -
Horizontal ball plunger WLSD3-TCG WLSD3-THG -
C10E-EN-01+WL-_T_TZ+Datasheet.fm  Seite 1  Montag, 8. August 2011  2:32 14
2 Mechanical sensors/Limit switches
Model Number Legend
WL_-TCG and WL_-THG
1. Actuator
CA2: Roller lever
CA2-2N: Roller lever (overtravel 90° and side mounting)
CA12: Adjustable roller lever
CA12-2N: Adjustable roller lever
(overtravel 90° and side mounting)
D: Top plunger
D2: Top roller plunger
D3: Top ball plunger
SD: Horizontal plunger
SD2: Horizontal roller plunger
SD3: Horizontal ball plunger
NJ: Coil spring
NJ-30: Coil spring, multi-wire
NJ-S2: Steel wire
Other actuators are available (contact your OMRON
representative for details and availability)
2. Temperature range
C Cold resistant models down to -40°C
H Heat resistant models up to +120°C
3. Conduit
G PG13.5
Y M20
TZ
1. Actuator
Blank: Pin plunger
V: Hinge lever
V2: Hinge roller lever
(models with short hinge are also available)
Coil spring
Screw terminal
(with PG 13.5 con-
duit)*1
WLNJ-TCG WLNJ-THG -
Coil spring (multi wire) WLNJ-30TCG WLNJ-30THG -
Steel wire WLNJ-S2TCG WLNJ-S2THG -